

Foster Ford Associate

fford@foley.com

Dallas

214.999.3080





Foster Ford focuses his practice on providing clients with legal services and advice including representation involving wills and trusts, estate and gift tax planning, estate and trust administration, and other wealth planning issues. He is a member of the firm's Tax, Benefits, and Estate Planning Practice Group.

Prior to joining Foley, Foster worked at a law firm in Dallas, Texas. In this role, he gained experience in advising individuals, multigenerational families, and business owners on estate and business planning matters.

Awards and Recognition

Recipient, American Jurisprudence Award: Legal Research and Writing

Affiliations

- Member, Dallas Bar Association, Probate and Trusts
- Member, State Bar of Texas, Real Estate, Probate, and Trust Law Section
- Volunteer, Dallas Volunteer Attorney
- Secretary, Special Olympics Young Professionals

Sectors

Energy

Practice Areas

- Corporate
- Estate Planning

Education

University of Oklahoma College of Law (J.D., with distinction, 2020)

Foley & Lardner LLP Foster Ford | 1



- Member, Business Law Society
- Member, Phi Delta Phi Legal Honor Society
- University of Central Oklahoma (B.S., 2017)
- Western Oklahoma State College (A.A.S., magna cum laude, 2015)

Admissions

Texas

Foley & Lardner LLP Foster Ford | 2